

www.cityofoberlin.com

Oberlin Earthday Celebrating 40+ years!

Remit Payment to:	5K Run Divisions:		Run: Start/Finish – Tappan Square
City of Oberlin	10 & Under 11 – 14	40 - 44 45 - 49	Cost: \$20.00 per runner
c/o: Recreation Division	15 – 19 20 – 24	50 - 54 55 - 59	 Open to all ages Awards for age divisions
69 South Main Street	25 – 29	60 - 64	 T-shrits to first 100 registrants while
Oberlin, OH 44074	30 – 34 35 – 39	65 - 69 70 & Over	supplies last
01			

(Please Print) First Name:	Earthday 5K Run		email contact: <u>Recreation@cityofoberlin.com</u>	T-Shirt Size (Please check one) Adult S
Address:				Adult M
City:		State:	Zip Code:	Adult L
Date Of Birth:	Age:	Sex:	Male Female	Adult XL
Phone Number:		Cell N	umber	Adult XXL
E-mail Address:			Officials use only	(Bib # & Chip)

Participant Release and Indemnification

Permission is granted to ______ (name of child/participant, hereinafter referred to as "participant") to participate in the City of Oberlin Recreation Division program(s) Earth Day 5k Run.

In consideration of being permitted to Participate in the Earth Day 5K Run Program or any other program, it is hereby accepted that all risk to health, injury or death that may occur during participation and that the participant waives and releases the City of Oberlin, (which together with its appointed and elected officials, boards, committees, employees, principals, agents, insurers, attorneys, officers, directors, predecessors, subsidiaries, affiliates, representatives, successors and assigns are herein referred to as the "City") from any liability that result or arise from participation in the Program whether caused by the negligence of the City or otherwise. I further agree to indemnify, defend and hold harmless the City from liability from any and all claims, causes of action, judgments cost and expenses for injury or death of the participant and/or damage to property that may result from the child or participant's negligent or intentional act or omission.

It is understood and agreed that participant may be photographed and/or videotaped for promotion of the City of Oberlin programs and hereby waive any rights of compensation or ownership of the photograph or videotape.

This release is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Ohio and that this release shall be governed by and interpreted in accordance with the laws of the State of Ohio. In the event that any clause or provision of this release is deemed to be invalid, the enforceability of the remaining provisions of this Release shall not be affected.